Target :-
3.1 New Guwahati-Digaru - Patch doubling ( 30.50 (Completed)
Km) (Phase-1)

(Rs.inCr.)
2012-13

Year of | Month - Overall
inclusio of ,?)r;ttg:é Ex%Up % Financial
nin CCEA cost 3/2012 Exp. Exp. Up financial | Progress

Budget | approval Outlay during progress (%0age)

to Mar-13 !
month during the
year

2%%7' - 147.91 143.39 3.00 0.002 1.46 48.62 97.92

eNew work sanctioned in 2007-08 Budget.

eRevised estimate for Patch Doubling of GHY-LMG section between NGC-Digaru sanctioned for
*110.94 Crore on 10.7.09. 2nd Revised Estimate for *147.91 crs. submitted to Railway for
sanction on 30.9.2010. Board's latest observation replied on 23.7.11 .

Entire New Guwahati- Digaru Patch Doubling project has been completed and handed over
to Open Line.




